
15:30-16:05 Reception Dance

16:05-16:50 Year 2 Ballet 

17:15-18:00 Year 4 Ballet Joint Private - Lauryn & Alice (PAC)

18:00-18:30 Private - Amelie WJ Private - Phoebe H (PAC)

18:30-19:15 Year 5 Ballet Year 7&8 Acrobatic Arts (PAC)

19:15-20:00 Year 8 Ballet PRIVATE AVAILABLE

20:00-21:00 Private - Immie C 20:00-20:30 Private - Annabel C (PAC)

15:50-16:50 Year 1 Ballet

17:15-18:00 Year 3 Ballet

18:00-18:30 Private - Elise B

18:30-19:15 Year 6 Ballet

19:15-20:00 Year 7 Ballet

13:20-14:05 Joint Private - Harriet B & Willow K

14:30-14:55 Nursery Dance

14:55-15:20 Nursery Dance

15:50-16:50 Year 1&2 Street Dance

17:15-18:00 Year 3&4 Street Dance (PAC) Year 5&6 Contemporary (Dance Studio)

18:00-18:30 Private - Suraya N (PAC) Private - Lola S (Dance Studio)

18:30-19:15 Year 5 Street Dance (PAC) Year 7&8 Contemporary (Dance Studio)

19:15-20:00 Year 7&8 Street Dance (PAC) Year 6 Street Dance (Dance Studio)

14:30-14:55

14:55-15:25

15:50-16:50

17:00-17:45

17:45-18:30

18:30-19:15

09:00-10:30 Elibah Elites Intermediates (Reading) (by invitation only)

10:30-12:00 Elibah Elites Juniors (Reading) (by invitation only)

Private - Alexandra L

Saturday

STA Spring 2026 Timetable

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Reception Dance

Reception Dance

Year 1&2 Acrobatic Arts

Year 3&4 Acrobatic Arts

Year 5&6 Acrobatic Arts


